
Pos 

Formula Ultra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

62R 

1 

21R 

2 

121 

29 

284 

97 

82 

73 

314 

4 

56 

Name 

Andy DiBrino 

Adam Robarts 

Kevin Pinkstaff 

Chris Sarbora 

Brian Pinkstaff 

David Kohlstaedt 

Garret Visser 

Jeff Lane 

Kevin Nanthrup 

Philip Melnyk 

Garrick Fulbright 

Steven Campbell 

Jeffrey Seehorn 

Class 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Diff 

3.761 

39.376 

49.173 

49.415 

51.242 

1:09.237 

1:11.226 

1:20.705 

1:29.399 

1:37.429 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:11.058 

14:14.819 

14:50.434 

15:00.231 

15:00.473 

15:02.300 

15:20.295 

15:22.284 

15:31.763 

15:40.457 

15:48.487 

7:33.962 

Best Tm 

1:42.516 

1:43.015 

1:47.403 

1:47.078 

1:47.037 

1:49.291 

1:49.268 

1:52.047 

1:52.148 

1:48.709 

1:52.219 

1:49.129 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 3:33:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

3.761 

Avg. Speed 

84.601 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.516 

Best Speed 

87.791 

Best Lap by 

62R - Andy DiBrino 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R1 Q4 - Formula Ultra Race 1 (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:48:34 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 12:35 



Pos 

LW SS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

MW Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

Ninja 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

31 

204 

107 

93 

99 

24R 

17 

676 

769 

166 

36 

65R 

777 

813 

803 

844 

30R 

132R 

106R 

819 

86R 

40R 

764R 

142R 

27 

47R 

718R 

23 

272 

46 

48 

Name 

Ryan Cresap 

Adam Faussett 

Andy Halbert 

Ron Rudy 

David Bostashvili 

Todd Eugene 

David Pearce 

Matthew Winter 

Zach Halbert 

Matt Taylor 

Nick Hawson 

Jacob Keiner 

Joseph Wright 

Andrew Kapaldo 

Luke O'Brien 

Lucas Brown 

Jon Campbell 

Michael McIntosh 

Hunter Ma 

Jennifer Chancellor 

Danny Houghton 

Damon Schaefer 

Joshua Gonzalez 

Randy Harris 

Aaron Vaage 

austen Brown 

Ron Shincke 

Darrin Griffin 

Donald Williams 

Kumpy Kump 

Brian Burchill 

Class 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

3 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

10.962 

36.484 

42.659 

52.098 

1:03.276 

1:13.240 

1:17.983 

1:53.789 

2:00.146 

2:02.929 

5.279 

5.669 

19.609 

20.022 

31.428 

35.100 

48.412 

50.066 

1:07.689 

1:09.487 

1:51.661 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

1.375 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:16.851 

16:27.813 

16:53.335 

16:59.510 

17:08.949 

17:20.127 

17:30.091 

17:34.834 

18:10.640 

18:16.997 

18:19.780 

16:27.533 

16:32.812 

16:33.202 

16:47.142 

16:47.555 

16:58.961 

17:02.633 

17:15.945 

17:17.599 

17:35.222 

17:37.020 

18:19.194 

16:42.859 

17:33.448 

6:21.353 

17:46.658 

17:48.033 

16:17.475 

16:29.223 

Best Tm 

1:59.075 

1:58.290 

2:01.060 

2:02.551 

2:02.544 

2:04.113 

2:06.351 

2:08.053 

2:07.249 

2:12.496 

2:12.840 

2:01.362 

2:01.842 

2:00.627 

2:04.484 

2:03.083 

2:05.207 

2:04.946 

2:05.907 

2:07.923 

2:09.222 

2:11.112 

2:11.112 

2:18.581 

2:22.364 

2:03.858 

2:07.782 

2:07.654 

2:11.310 

2:14.661 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 2:20:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

10.682 

Avg. Speed 

73.706 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.290 

Best Speed 

76.084 

Best Lap by 

204 - Adam Faussett 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R2 Q5/Q3 - MW Sportsman / Ninja 250 / LW SS (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:11:58 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 13:15 

Page 1/2 

Use combined 
results on R7.

Use combined 
results on R7.



Pos 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

914 

440R 

667R 

901 

806 

213 

479 

76R 

412 

339 

Name 

Loren DeShon 

Jason Iverson 

ben montgomery 

Dave Oster 

Pete Markey 

Tico Sandoval 

Brett Andrist 

Sam Kaufmann 

Stacey Andrist 

Jolene Janacek 

Class 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

16:30.693 

16:30.770 

16:39.868 

16:53.116 

17:04.403 

17:12.538 

17:36.977 

17:40.600 

18:11.290 

7:33.763 

Best Tm 

2:14.594 

2:11.703 

2:15.224 

2:18.541 

2:19.912 

2:19.673 

2:23.642 

2:24.227 

2:26.376 

2:19.696 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 2:20:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

10.682 

Avg. Speed 

73.706 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.290 

Best Speed 

76.084 

Best Lap by 

204 - Adam Faussett 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R2 Q5/Q3 - MW Sportsman / Ninja 250 / LW SS (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:11:58 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 13:15 

Page 2/2 

Use combined 
results on R7.



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

1 

4 

2 

78 

32 

284 

97 

343 

6 

31 

82R 

84 

247 

92 

253 

351 

47 

397 

52R 

313 

104 

61 

139R 

49 

199R 

126 

114R 

124 

Name 

Adam Robarts 

Steven Campbell 

Chris Sarbora 

Sean Cresap 

Jay Brown 

Garret Visser 

Jeff Lane 

Miles McElhany 

Paul McComsey 

Ryan Cresap 

Kinzer Naylor 

Micah Kudo 

Sergio Gingerich 

Joel Ohman 

JEREMY GODDARD 

Matthew White 

Chris Wilcox 

Joseph Palmeri 

Nathan Aldrich 

Matthew Kitchell 

Chris Burgess 

Dion LaBlue 

Steve Naito 

Keith Stone 

Shane Baker 

Mallory Dobbs 

Brian Rose 

Gavin Soderholm 

Class 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

600 SS 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

11.068 

17.114 

18.942 

21.632 

24.504 

28.001 

29.502 

33.047 

33.303 

33.479 

34.299 

44.747 

50.667 

51.116 

51.259 

54.640 

55.449 

58.105 

58.784 

1:14.802 

1:18.252 

1:25.742 

1:26.503 

1:36.917 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:15.509 

7:26.577 

7:32.623 

7:34.451 

7:37.141 

7:40.013 

7:43.510 

7:45.011 

7:48.556 

7:48.812 

7:48.988 

7:49.808 

8:00.256 

8:06.176 

8:06.625 

8:06.768 

8:10.149 

8:10.958 

8:13.614 

8:14.293 

8:30.311 

8:33.761 

8:41.251 

8:42.012 

8:52.426 

7:44.629 

Best Tm 

1:45.826 

1:49.370 

1:50.364 

1:50.714 

1:51.325 

1:51.601 

1:54.050 

1:53.235 

1:54.442 

1:55.335 

1:55.680 

1:56.156 

1:57.239 

1:58.262 

1:58.196 

1:59.234 

2:00.684 

2:00.779 

2:00.951 

2:00.482 

2:03.057 

2:04.868 

2:07.331 

2:07.737 

2:09.863 

1:53.255 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 3:44:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

11.068 

Avg. Speed 

82.662 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.826 

Best Speed 

85.045 

Best Lap by 

1 - Adam Robarts 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R3 Q2 - 600 SS (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:38:08 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 13:40 



Pos 

MW SS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

ULW GP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

204 

813 

94R 

30R 

230 

803 

47R 

24R 

132R 

718R 

819 

40R 

86R 

999 

54 

117 

107 

17 

965 

676 

64 

404R 

236R 

703R 

769 

Name 

Adam Faussett 

Andrew Kapaldo 

Joe Rocha 

Jon Campbell 

Paul Gienau 

Luke O'Brien 

austen Brown 

Todd Eugene 

Michael McIntosh 

Ron Shincke 

Jennifer Chancellor 

Damon Schaefer 

Danny Houghton 

Kevin O'Neill 

Andy Moore 

Matt Staples 

Andy Halbert 

David Pearce 

Christopher Ritnoppakun 

Matthew Winter 

Cliff Griffin 

Alexander Clarke 

Justin Carr 

Jeff Ceccacci 

Zach Halbert 

Class 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

MW SS 

ULW GP 

ULW GP 

ULW GP 

ULW GP 

ULW GP 

ULW GP 

ULW GP 

ULW GP 

ULW GP 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

1 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

1.081 

2.089 

18.085 

18.665 

25.691 

42.269 

43.741 

47.688 

47.871 

49.323 

1:26.178 

2:12.098 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

12.798 

35.056 

49.592 

56.643 

1:06.575 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:23.338 

16:24.419 

16:25.427 

16:41.423 

16:42.003 

16:49.029 

17:05.607 

17:07.079 

17:11.026 

17:11.209 

17:12.661 

17:49.516 

18:35.436 

10:47.431 

2:08.444 

17:01.298 

17:14.096 

17:36.354 

17:50.890 

17:57.941 

18:07.873 

16:29.793 

17:31.618 

Best Tm 

2:01.656 

2:01.441 

2:00.493 

2:02.259 

2:01.956 

2:02.600 

2:04.517 

2:04.404 

2:06.425 

2:05.321 

2:07.065 

2:10.850 

2:12.387 

2:06.907 

2:04.024 

2:02.248 

2:03.608 

2:05.730 

2:08.431 

2:10.451 

2:11.017 

2:15.048 

2:21.482 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 2:43:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.081 

Avg. Speed 

73.220 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.493 

Best Speed 

74.693 

Best Lap by 

94R - Joe Rocha 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R4 Q5/Q3 - MW SS / ULWGP (OMRRA) / HW Classic SBK (OMRRA) (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:00:22 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 14:05 



Pos 

Open Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

600 Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

705R 

708R 

869 

117 

420R 

47 

824 

802 

777 

152 

816 

49 

85 

818 

776R 

199R 

139R 

715R 

339 

808 

667R 

124 

25 

Name 

Seth Isaacs 

kevin obrien 

Chance Terrell 

Matt Staples 

Harry Brehm 

Chris Wilcox 

John Vento 

Joe Van Patten 

Joseph Wright 

Scott Harris 

Ken Dawson 

Keith Stone 

Ryan Parlin 

Becky Smith 

Ben Rockwood 

Shane Baker 

Steve Naito 

Joshua Clarizio 

Jolene Janacek 

Salman Khan 

ben montgomery 

Gavin Soderholm 

Scott Teuton 

Class 

Open Sportsman 

Open Sportsman 

Open Sportsman 

Open Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.147 

6.503 

15.041 

18.307 

24.610 

27.447 

35.802 

44.214 

48.797 

50.124 

51.057 

1:08.715 

1:33.010 

2:06.368 

2:12.112 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:21.418 

16:28.484 

16:44.490 

17:57.706 

16:22.314 

16:28.670 

16:37.208 

16:40.474 

16:46.777 

16:49.614 

16:57.969 

17:06.381 

17:10.964 

17:12.291 

17:13.224 

17:30.882 

17:55.177 

18:28.535 

18:34.279 

16:43.340 

Best Tm 

1:59.999 

1:59.936 

1:59.657 

2:07.161 

1:57.926 

1:58.654 

1:59.662 

2:00.659 

2:01.383 

1:59.259 

2:02.317 

2:04.468 

2:02.474 

2:02.328 

2:04.319 

2:07.307 

2:10.609 

2:10.876 

2:14.832 

2:16.884 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 3:59:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.896 

Avg. Speed 

73.363 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.926 

Best Speed 

76.319 

Best Lap by 

420R - Harry Brehm 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R5 Q1 - Open Sportsman / 600 Sportsman (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:29:44 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 14:30 



Pos 

600 SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

1 

29 

4 

2 

73 

284 

78 

84 

343 

6 

420R 

66 

247 

47 

92 

253 

351 

397 

313 

104 

97 

126 

32 

82R 

56 

124 

Name 

Adam Robarts 

David Kohlstaedt 

Steven Campbell 

Chris Sarbora 

Philip Melnyk 

Garret Visser 

Sean Cresap 

Micah Kudo 

Miles McElhany 

Paul McComsey 

Harry Brehm 

Jonathan Hudak 

Sergio Gingerich 

Chris Wilcox 

Joel Ohman 

JEREMY GODDARD 

Matthew White 

Joseph Palmeri 

Matthew Kitchell 

Chris Burgess 

Jeff Lane 

Mallory Dobbs 

Jay Brown 

Kinzer Naylor 

Jeffrey Seehorn 

Gavin Soderholm 

Class 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

600 SBK 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

2 

Diff 

5.700 

10.977 

12.995 

20.889 

24.526 

24.556 

28.546 

38.378 

55.744 

1:01.850 

1:02.423 

1:15.343 

1:24.490 

1:24.521 

1:26.075 

1:26.757 

1:27.494 

1:30.528 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:41.324 

14:47.024 

14:52.301 

14:54.319 

15:02.213 

15:05.850 

15:05.880 

15:09.870 

15:19.702 

15:37.068 

15:43.174 

15:43.747 

15:56.667 

16:05.814 

16:05.845 

16:07.399 

16:08.081 

16:08.818 

16:11.852 

14:42.696 

11:29.096 

3:56.445 

Best Tm 

1:46.082 

1:46.084 

1:49.308 

1:49.198 

1:47.434 

1:51.288 

1:50.404 

1:50.251 

1:52.168 

1:52.906 

1:54.821 

1:53.501 

1:57.131 

1:58.276 

1:56.410 

1:56.372 

1:59.148 

1:58.565 

1:58.988 

2:00.537 

1:51.590 

1:53.787 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 5:28:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

5.700 

Avg. Speed 

81.695 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.082 

Best Speed 

84.840 

Best Lap by 

1 - Adam Robarts 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R6 Q2 - 600 SBK (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:54:30 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 14:55 



Pos 

LW SS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Ninja 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

250 Vintage 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

204 

31 

93 

107 

24R 

99 

17 

965 

769 

36 

236R 

703R 

272 

46 

48 

667R 

440R 

914 

339 

901 

213 

806 

76R 

23 

479 

412 

676 

149 

191R 

393 

404R 

Name 

Adam Faussett 

Ryan Cresap 

Ron Rudy 

Andy Halbert 

Todd Eugene 

David Bostashvili 

David Pearce 

Christopher Ritnoppakun 

Zach Halbert 

Nick Hawson 

Justin Carr 

Jeff Ceccacci 

Donald Williams 

Kumpy Kump 

Brian Burchill 

ben montgomery 

Jason Iverson 

Loren DeShon 

Jolene Janacek 

Dave Oster 

Tico Sandoval 

Pete Markey 

Sam Kaufmann 

Darrin Griffin 

Brett Andrist 

Stacey Andrist 

Matthew Winter 

Howard Nusbaum 

Nick Taylor 

M.D. Nadershahi 

Alexander Clarke 

Class 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

LW SS 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

Ninja 250 

250 Vintage 

250 Vintage 

250 Vintage 

250 Vintage 

250 Vintage 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

1 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

8.674 

35.944 

36.870 

45.851 

51.728 

54.743 

1:21.022 

1:46.706 

1:50.699 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

33.668 

35.056 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:12.861 

16:21.535 

16:48.805 

16:49.731 

16:58.712 

17:04.589 

17:07.604 

17:33.883 

17:59.567 

18:03.560 

16:23.508 

16:53.084 

17:48.268 

18:21.936 

18:23.324 

16:24.899 

16:33.575 

16:33.625 

16:53.434 

16:54.538 

17:05.388 

17:05.726 

17:07.915 

2:32.071 

17:04.313 

16:15.772 

16:26.048 

16:40.824 

16:40.871 

Best Tm 

1:58.711 

1:59.235 

2:02.873 

2:02.178 

2:03.718 

2:01.778 

2:05.286 

2:09.257 

2:09.596 

2:10.929 

2:15.566 

2:18.037 

2:07.916 

2:12.041 

2:13.757 

2:14.892 

2:14.701 

2:16.724 

2:18.912 

2:18.469 

2:20.829 

2:19.711 

2:21.286 

2:08.339 

2:18.491 

2:32.775 

2:33.757 

2:37.065 

2:38.291 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 4:08:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

8.674 

Avg. Speed 

74.009 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.711 

Best Speed 

75.814 

Best Lap by 

204 - Adam Faussett 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R7 Q3/Q7 - Ninja 250 / LW SS / 250 Vintage (OMRRA) (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:21:57 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 15:20 

Page 1/2 

Combined results.

Combined results.

test
Highlight

test
Highlight

test
Highlight

test
Highlight

test
Highlight

test
Highlight



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

219 

Name 

Tim Fowler 

Class 

250 Vintage 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 4:08:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

8.674 

Avg. Speed 

74.009 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.711 

Best Speed 

75.814 

Best Lap by 

204 - Adam Faussett 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R7 Q3/Q7 - Ninja 250 / LW SS / 250 Vintage (OMRRA) (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:21:57 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 15:20 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

Classic SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

MW GP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

343 

66 

23R 

49 

32 

17 

117 

91R 

97R 

52R 

174R 

58X 

1CR 

94R 

65R 

902 

30R 

2CR 

106R 

86R 

40R 

142R 

47R 

24R 

132R 

234 

Name 

Miles McElhany 

Jonathan Hudak 

Keith DiBrino 

Keith Stone 

Jay Brown 

David Pearce 

Matt Staples 

Alex Taylor 

Austin Mccabe 

Nathan Aldrich 

Darin Wade 

Drat Diestler 

Hannah Johnson 

Joe Rocha 

Jacob Keiner 

Charles Pittman 

Jon Campbell 

Jensen Beeler 

Hunter Ma 

Danny Houghton 

Damon Schaefer 

Randy Harris 

austen Brown 

Todd Eugene 

Michael McIntosh 

Simon Smith 

Class 

Classic SBK 

Classic SBK 

Classic SBK 

Classic SBK 

Classic SBK 

Classic SBK 

Classic SBK 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

MW GP 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

7.553 

51.580 

1:17.905 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

0.308 

32.933 

33.508 

37.422 

38.288 

41.244 

41.505 

45.192 

49.682 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:22.383 

15:29.936 

16:13.963 

16:40.288 

7.152 

15:56.195 

15:56.503 

16:29.128 

16:29.703 

16:33.617 

16:34.483 

16:37.439 

16:37.700 

16:41.387 

16:45.877 

15:22.749 

15:23.454 

15:49.085 

15:59.970 

16:39.599 

Best Tm 

1:50.830 

1:52.057 

1:58.661 

2:02.027 

1:54.313 

1:55.711 

1:58.601 

1:58.560 

2:00.657 

1:59.022 

2:00.139 

1:59.896 

2:00.665 

2:01.919 

2:08.303 

2:08.067 

2:10.192 

2:11.459 

2:16.801 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 4:58:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

7.553 

Avg. Speed 

78.059 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.830 

Best Speed 

81.205 

Best Lap by 

343 - Miles McElhany 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R8 Q2/Q5 - Classic SBK / MW GP (OMRRA) (8 laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:47:43 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 15:45 



Pos 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Novice NV2 (600) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

705R 

869 

864 

708R 

800 

829 

764R 

821 

913 

824 

802 

905 

900 

969 

776R 

916 

808 

715R 

911 

716R 

818 

903 

827 

816 

Name 

Seth Isaacs 

Chance Terrell 

Brent Dwyer Love 

kevin obrien 

Jonathan Kirkland 

Cory Desouza 

Joshua Gonzalez 

Aleksandr Kibis 

Dawson Hart 

John Vento 

Joe Van Patten 

Cory Balma 

Logan Oster 

Trevor Petersen 

Ben Rockwood 

Drew Lenihan 

Salman Khan 

Joshua Clarizio 

Robert Prindle 

Abelardo Villarreal 

Becky Smith 

Hunter Fitch 

Colin Carrihill 

Ken Dawson 

Class 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

2 

Diff 

13.016 

28.523 

37.590 

1:00.199 

1:11.772 

1 Lap 

20.180 

30.031 

37.108 

37.765 

44.408 

45.476 

47.042 

58.775 

1:37.309 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:14.590 

12:27.606 

12:43.113 

12:52.180 

13:14.789 

13:26.362 

12:08.393 

12:19.540 

12:39.720 

12:49.571 

12:56.648 

12:57.305 

13:03.948 

13:05.016 

13:06.582 

13:18.315 

13:56.849 

11:51.773 

11:52.480 

12:52.381 

4:52.397 

20.693 

Best Tm 

1:58.178 

1:57.352 

2:04.494 

2:05.281 

2:08.979 

2:07.147 

2:18.930 

1:56.305 

2:01.878 

2:02.554 

2:01.142 

2:02.759 

2:04.864 

2:05.419 

2:03.670 

2:07.134 

2:14.401 

2:13.191 

2:14.721 

2:25.616 

2:12.362 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2021 5:08:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

4.950 

Avg. Speed 

73.510 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.305 

Best Speed 

77.383 

Best Lap by 

821 - Aleksandr Kibis 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R9 Q6 - Novice 1000 / 600 (6 laps)  

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:18:39 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 16:10 



Pos 

Open SuperSport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

62R 

4 

2 

21R 

284 

121 

82 

314 

24 

56 

351 

Name 

Andy DiBrino 

Steven Campbell 

Chris Sarbora 

Kevin Pinkstaff 

Garret Visser 

Brian Pinkstaff 

Kevin Nanthrup 

Garrick Fulbright 

Charles Hobbs 

Jeffrey Seehorn 

Matthew White 

Class 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Open SuperSport 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:14.543 

14:35.140 

14:38.403 

14:46.865 

14:52.947 

14:53.579 

15:07.070 

15:42.231 

15:55.244 

8:08.603 

Best Tm 

1:43.606 

1:47.960 

1:45.382 

1:48.149 

1:48.853 

1:49.005 

1:51.821 

1:52.259 

1:56.916 

1:59.549 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 8:45:46 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

20.597 

Avg. Speed 

84.256 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.606 

Best Speed 

86.868 

Best Lap by 

62R - Andy DiBrino 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Saturday Races 

R10 Q4 - Open SS (8 laps) 

Race started at 16:38:50 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/8/2021 16:35 



Pos 

Formula Female 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

450 SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

339 

818 

77 

91R 

88 

95 

1CR 

420R 

52R 

94R 

65R 

47R 

2CR 

61 

104 

777 

30R 

106R 

174R 

58X 

234 

117 

25 

Name 

Jolene Janacek 

Becky Smith 

Dustin Walbon 

Alex Taylor 

Cedric Smith 

Dave Heinricks 

Hannah Johnson 

Harry Brehm 

Nathan Aldrich 

Joe Rocha 

Jacob Keiner 

austen Brown 

Jensen Beeler 

Dion LaBlue 

Chris Burgess 

Joseph Wright 

Jon Campbell 

Hunter Ma 

Darin Wade 

Drat Diestler 

Simon Smith 

Matt Staples 

Scott Teuton 

Class 

Formula Female 

Formula Female 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

450 SBK 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

2 

1 

Diff 

DNS 

1.145 

5.774 

6.677 

32.745 

41.450 

42.333 

45.228 

47.430 

1:08.240 

1:17.460 

1:29.411 

1:56.059 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:45.633 

17:37.321 

17:38.466 

17:43.095 

17:43.998 

18:10.066 

18:18.771 

18:19.654 

18:22.549 

18:24.751 

18:45.561 

18:54.781 

19:06.732 

19:33.380 

18:59.764 

12:14.086 

4:06.350 

2:05.510 

4.852 

Best Tm 

2:07.462 

1:52.623 

1:53.693 

1:55.436 

1:56.561 

1:59.322 

2:00.638 

1:59.205 

2:01.137 

2:01.188 

2:02.700 

2:03.804 

2:05.559 

2:05.872 

2:02.865 

2:00.971 

1:59.756 

7:34.699 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 11:12:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.145 

Avg. Speed 

76.609 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.623 

Best Speed 

79.913 

Best Lap by 

77 - Dustin Walbon 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R11 Q1/Q5 - Formula Female / 450 SBK (8 Laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:52:40 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 10:40 



Pos 

160 Vintage 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

750 Vintage 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

149 

213 

191R 

676 

219 

230 

81 

393 

71 

Name 

Howard Nusbaum 

Tico Sandoval 

Nick Taylor 

Matthew Winter 

Tim Fowler 

Paul Gienau 

Gary Ryder 

M.D. Nadershahi 

Duncan Craick 

Class 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

750 Vintage 

750 Vintage 

750 Vintage 

750 Vintage 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

1 

Diff 

0.399 

50.427 

DNF 

DNS 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:34.760 

12:35.159 

13:25.187 

7:03.941 

11:50.032 

2:19.341 

4.667 

Best Tm 

2:27.992 

2:29.169 

2:35.172 

2:19.657 

2:18.192 

2:17.760 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 11:14:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

44.728 

Avg. Speed 

63.377 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.760 

Best Speed 

65.331 

Best Lap by 

81 - Gary Ryder 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R12 Q7 - 750 / 500 / 250 Vintage / LW Vintage SBK / 160 Vintage (5 Laps) 

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:28:07 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 11:05 



Pos 

LW SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

MW Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

ULW SS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

No. 

204 

31 

902 

93 

844 

24R 

99 

166 

230 

47R 

813 

803 

132R 

86R 

40R 

764R 

142R 

27 

106R 

107 

17 

769 

64 

404R 

236R 

339 

703R 

Name 

Adam Faussett 

Ryan Cresap 

Charles Pittman 

Ron Rudy 

Lucas Brown 

Todd Eugene 

David Bostashvili 

Matt Taylor 

Paul Gienau 

austen Brown 

Andrew Kapaldo 

Luke O'Brien 

Michael McIntosh 

Danny Houghton 

Damon Schaefer 

Joshua Gonzalez 

Randy Harris 

Aaron Vaage 

Hunter Ma 

Andy Halbert 

David Pearce 

Zach Halbert 

Cliff Griffin 

Alexander Clarke 

Justin Carr 

Jolene Janacek 

Jeff Ceccacci 

Class 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

MW Sportsman 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

1.400 

18.103 

47.933 

49.084 

55.636 

56.448 

1 Lap 

DNS 

13.318 

19.707 

29.276 

47.503 

1:11.077 

1:35.530 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

12.881 

37.126 

37.238 

1:09.975 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:12.677 

16:14.077 

16:30.780 

17:00.610 

17:01.761 

17:08.313 

17:09.125 

16:28.812 

16:35.691 

16:49.009 

16:55.398 

17:04.967 

17:23.194 

17:46.768 

18:11.221 

16:14.633 

9:51.074 

17:12.382 

17:25.263 

17:49.508 

17:49.620 

18:22.357 

16:25.862 

16:40.105 

17:09.281 

Best Tm 

1:57.076 

1:57.868 

1:58.105 

2:01.120 

2:04.157 

2:04.659 

2:05.361 

2:14.959 

2:03.466 

2:04.888 

2:04.794 

2:06.244 

2:07.262 

2:10.116 

2:13.090 

2:13.080 

2:23.235 

2:01.999 

2:03.159 

2:04.965 

2:05.864 

2:11.328 

2:11.739 

2:15.842 

2:16.918 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 2:19:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.400 

Avg. Speed 

74.023 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.076 

Best Speed 

76.873 

Best Lap by 

204 - Adam Faussett 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R13 Q5/Q3 - MW Sportsman / LW SBK / ULW SS (8 Laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:50:12 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 11:30 

Page 1/2 

Combined
1-Faussett
2-Pittman
3-Eugene

Combined
1-Halbert A.
2-Griffin
3-Janacek



Pos 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

76R 

965 

Name 

Sam Kaufmann 

Christopher Ritnoppakun 

Class 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

Laps 

5 

Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:40.797 

Best Tm 

2:20.130 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 2:19:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.400 

Avg. Speed 

74.023 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.076 

Best Speed 

76.873 

Best Lap by 

204 - Adam Faussett 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R13 Q5/Q3 - MW Sportsman / LW SBK / ULW SS (8 Laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:50:12 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 11:30 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

Formula Ultra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

62R 

4 

2 

21R 

121 

29 

284 

73 

82 

314 

56 

1 

97 

124 

Name 

Andy DiBrino 

Steven Campbell 

Chris Sarbora 

Kevin Pinkstaff 

Brian Pinkstaff 

David Kohlstaedt 

Garret Visser 

Philip Melnyk 

Kevin Nanthrup 

Garrick Fulbright 

Jeffrey Seehorn 

Adam Robarts 

Jeff Lane 

Gavin Soderholm 

Class 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Formula Ultra 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

2 

Diff 

27.496 

30.071 

36.553 

37.363 

1:00.803 

1:09.710 

1:16.291 

1:45.993 

1:48.769 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:18.106 

21:45.602 

21:48.177 

21:54.659 

21:55.469 

22:18.909 

22:27.816 

22:34.397 

23:04.099 

23:06.875 

13:33.604 

3:33.079 

Best Tm 

1:42.518 

1:45.053 

1:44.666 

1:46.378 

1:45.937 

1:48.670 

1:49.530 

1:47.800 

1:49.446 

1:51.121 

1:52.328 

1:43.002 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 2:19:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

27.496 

Avg. Speed 

84.500 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.518 

Best Speed 

87.789 

Best Lap by 

62R - Andy DiBrino 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R14 Q9 - Formula Ultra Race 2 (12 Laps) 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:15:12 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 11:55 



Pos 

Formula 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

1 

29 

77 

4 

73 

284 

78 

6 

31 

84 

126 

343 

247 

92 

397 

351 

253 

313 

61 

2 

32 

97 

82R 

124 

Name 

Adam Robarts 

David Kohlstaedt 

Dustin Walbon 

Steven Campbell 

Philip Melnyk 

Garret Visser 

Sean Cresap 

Paul McComsey 

Ryan Cresap 

Micah Kudo 

Mallory Dobbs 

Miles McElhany 

Sergio Gingerich 

Joel Ohman 

Joseph Palmeri 

Matthew White 

JEREMY GODDARD 

Matthew Kitchell 

Dion LaBlue 

Chris Sarbora 

Jay Brown 

Jeff Lane 

Kinzer Naylor 

Gavin Soderholm 

Class 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Formula 2 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:32.282 

14:34.587 

14:44.586 

14:48.709 

15:00.248 

15:06.522 

15:08.226 

15:23.345 

15:23.595 

15:24.302 

15:28.827 

15:38.661 

15:42.710 

15:49.321 

15:50.330 

15:54.000 

15:54.449 

16:03.089 

16:32.469 

5.334 

Best Tm 

1:46.897 

1:47.643 

1:48.754 

1:49.598 

1:49.192 

1:51.930 

1:52.277 

1:52.118 

1:53.599 

1:52.625 

1:52.104 

1:53.637 

1:55.306 

1:53.937 

1:56.968 

1:57.042 

1:56.263 

1:58.302 

2:01.435 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 2:20:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.305 

Avg. Speed 

82.542 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.897 

Best Speed 

84.193 

Best Lap by 

1 - Adam Robarts 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R15 Q8 - Formula 2 (600)  (8 laps)  

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:45:40 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 13:25 



Pos 

Open Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

600 Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

705R 

708R 

864 

117 

869 

420R 

47 

152 

824 

802 

85 

667R 

49 

813 

339 

199R 

808 

715R 

816 

106R 

139R 

818 

124 

25 

777 

Name 

Seth Isaacs 

kevin obrien 

Brent Dwyer Love 

Matt Staples 

Chance Terrell 

Harry Brehm 

Chris Wilcox 

Scott Harris 

John Vento 

Joe Van Patten 

Ryan Parlin 

ben montgomery 

Keith Stone 

Andrew Kapaldo 

Jolene Janacek 

Shane Baker 

Salman Khan 

Joshua Clarizio 

Ken Dawson 

Hunter Ma 

Steve Naito 

Becky Smith 

Gavin Soderholm 

Scott Teuton 

Joseph Wright 

Class 

Open Sportsman 

Open Sportsman 

Open Sportsman 

Open Sportsman 

Open Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

600 Sportsman 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

15.339 

41.736 

1:27.252 

DNF 

12.554 

14.687 

16.837 

33.917 

34.709 

49.140 

50.235 

1:03.879 

1:28.673 

1:28.747 

1:39.947 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:03.712 

16:19.051 

16:45.448 

17:30.964 

14:14.979 

16:12.954 

16:25.508 

16:27.641 

16:29.791 

16:46.871 

16:47.663 

17:02.094 

17:03.189 

17:16.833 

17:41.627 

17:41.701 

17:52.901 

Best Tm 

1:55.687 

1:59.517 

2:03.177 

2:04.339 

1:59.494 

1:55.436 

1:57.210 

1:58.599 

1:59.949 

2:02.029 

2:01.235 

2:00.248 

2:03.633 

2:03.916 

2:08.248 

2:06.702 

2:08.221 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 2:47:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

9.242 

Avg. Speed 

74.711 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.436 

Best Speed 

77.965 

Best Lap by 

420R - Harry Brehm 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R16 Q1 - Open Sportsman / 600 Sportsman (8 Laps) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:08:49 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 14:00 



Pos 

LW SBK 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

ULW SS 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

24R 

902 

204 

99 

844 

31 

230 

93 

191R 

107 

64 

339 

236R 

703R 

404R 

769 

17 

965 

Name 

Todd Eugene 

Charles Pittman 

Adam Faussett 

David Bostashvili 

Lucas Brown 

Ryan Cresap 

Paul Gienau 

Ron Rudy 

Nick Taylor 

Andy Halbert 

Cliff Griffin 

Jolene Janacek 

Justin Carr 

Jeff Ceccacci 

Alexander Clarke 

Zach Halbert 

David Pearce 

Christopher Ritnoppakun 

Class 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

LW SBK 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

ULW SS 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

8.504 

43.404 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

1:45.287 

2:32.326 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:34.889 

11:43.393 

12:18.293 

11:10.730 

12:56.017 

13:43.056 

Best Tm 

2:15.710 

2:18.552 

2:23.140 

2:08.594 

2:26.895 

2:34.166 

Nat/StateSponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 3:55:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

24.159 

Avg. Speed 

67.091 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.594 

Best Speed 

69.988 

Best Lap by 

107 - Andy Halbert 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R17 Q3 - LW SBK / ULW SS   (5 Laps) 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:41:32 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 14:25 

See combined results on
R13.

See combined reults on
R13.



Pos 

Formula 40 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

MW SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

764R 

420R 

32 

78 

23R 

314 

152 

24 

97 

139R 

397 

114R 

24R 

58X 

52R 

204 

2CR 

30R 

142R 

95 

1CR 

65R 

132R 

88 

234 

117 

91R 

174R 

777 

Name 

Joshua Gonzalez 

Harry Brehm 

Jay Brown 

Sean Cresap 

Keith DiBrino 

Garrick Fulbright 

Scott Harris 

Charles Hobbs 

Jeff Lane 

Steve Naito 

Joseph Palmeri 

Brian Rose 

Todd Eugene 

Drat Diestler 

Nathan Aldrich 

Adam Faussett 

Jensen Beeler 

Jon Campbell 

Randy Harris 

Dave Heinricks 

Hannah Johnson 

Jacob Keiner 

Michael McIntosh 

Cedric Smith 

Simon Smith 

Matt Staples 

Alex Taylor 

Darin Wade 

Joseph Wright 

Class 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

MW SBK 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

2.088 

5.936 

39.982 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:00.539 

13:13.518 

13:15.606 

13:19.454 

13:53.500 

Best Tm 

2:37.099 

2:32.096 

2:31.871 

2:28.752 

2:38.061 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 3:05:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.088 

Avg. Speed 

56.709 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.752 

Best Speed 

60.503 

Best Lap by 

52R - Nathan Aldrich 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R18 Q1/Q5 - Formula 40 / MW SBK (5 Laps) 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:20:41 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 14:50 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

160 Vintage 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5675728 

149 

404R 

219 

213 

191R 

676 

71 

230 

81 

Name 

M.D. Nadershahi 

Howard Nusbaum 

Alexander Clarke 

Tim Fowler 

Tico Sandoval 

Nick Taylor 

Matthew Winter 

Duncan Craick 

Paul Gienau 

Gary Ryder 

Class 

Arash 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

160 Vintage 

750 Vintage 

750 Vintage 

750 Vintage 

Laps 

4 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:31.083 

Best Tm 

3:33.031 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 3:06:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

41.328 

Best Lap Tm 

3:33.031 

Best Speed 

42.247 

Best Lap by 

149 - Howard Nusbaum 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R19 Q7 - 750 / 500 / 250 Vintage / LW Vintage SBK / 160 Vintage (4 Laps) 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:41:55 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 15:15 



Pos 

Open Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

4 

21R 

121 

2 

62R 

126 

314 

24 

821 

343 

38 

82 

1 

56 

124 

284 

351 

47 

Name 

Steven Campbell 

Kevin Pinkstaff 

Brian Pinkstaff 

Chris Sarbora 

Andy DiBrino 

Mallory Dobbs 

Garrick Fulbright 

Charles Hobbs 

Aleksandr Kibis 

Miles McElhany 

Volga Mermut 

Kevin Nanthrup 

Adam Robarts 

Jeffrey Seehorn 

Gavin Soderholm 

Garret Visser 

Matthew White 

Chris Wilcox 

Class 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Open Superbike 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

6.440 

29.965 

1:28.768 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:57.590 

11:04.030 

11:27.555 

12:26.358 

5.139 

Best Tm 

2:08.090 

2:06.264 

2:14.856 

2:21.841 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 3:16:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

6.440 

Avg. Speed 

68.432 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.264 

Best Speed 

71.279 

Best Lap by 

21R - Kevin Pinkstaff 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R20 Q4 - Open SBK (5 Laps) 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:03:02 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 15:40 



Pos 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Novice NV2 (600) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

764R 

864 

829 

705R 

800 

708R 

869 

969 

802 

916 

827 

808 

903 

905 

715R 

816 

913 

911 

818 

824 

716R 

Name 

Joshua Gonzalez 

Brent Dwyer Love 

Cory Desouza 

Seth Isaacs 

Jonathan Kirkland 

kevin obrien 

Chance Terrell 

Trevor Petersen 

Joe Van Patten 

Drew Lenihan 

Colin Carrihill 

Salman Khan 

Hunter Fitch 

Cory Balma 

Joshua Clarizio 

Ken Dawson 

Dawson Hart 

Robert Prindle 

Becky Smith 

John Vento 

Abelardo Villarreal 

Class 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV1 (1000) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Novice NV2 (600) 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

2.138 

1:01.396 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

1.270 

1:10.956 

1:28.433 

2:00.808 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:06.576 

12:08.714 

13:07.972 

11:09.459 

11:10.729 

12:20.415 

12:37.892 

13:10.267 

9:52.112 

Best Tm 

2:20.583 

2:16.670 

2:35.686 

2:08.564 

2:08.163 

2:17.563 

2:24.163 

2:26.512 

2:19.346 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 3:36:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMRRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.270 

Avg. Speed 

67.218 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.163 

Best Speed 

70.223 

Best Lap by 

802 - Joe Van Patten 

WMRRA & OMRRA - Round 1 - The Ridge 

R1 - Sunday Races 

R21 Q6 - Novice 1000 / 600 (5 Laps) 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:21:49 

The Ridge - (Chicane) 2.500 miles 

5/9/2021 16:05 
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